Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lara Chapman - (522031) - Barnes SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:23.19
2:23.63
2:24.70
2:25.26
2:26.29
2:26.82
2:29.42
2:30.27
2:31.58
2:34.84
2:35.42
2:42.45
2:43.09
2:47.09
2:47.19
2:51.45
2:57.23
3:04.21

3:08.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:26.82
2:23.19

2:23.63

22470
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

457
453
443
437
428
424
402
395
385
361
357
313
309
287

266
241
214
200

WA Pts

424
457
453

443

Round

Round

F
F

Date

09/03/13
13/01/13
25/11/12
24/06/12
24/09/12
29/09/14
15/01/12
04/03/12
22/05/11
08/05/11
24/09/11
27/11110
16/01/11
02/10/10
17/10/10
26/06/10
23/05/10
16/01/10
04/11/09

Date

29/09/14
09/03/13
13/01/13

2511112

Meet

Surrey County Championships

Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Epsom District Summer Open Meet

St Paul's Barnes SC Club Championships
Barnes Club Championships

Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet
Surrey County Age Group Championships
Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet
St Pauls Barnes SC Club Championships
Guildford County Qualifer

Epsom District Short Course Winter Open
St Pauls Barnes Club Champ

Barnet Copthall 200 Meet

Epsom Open Meet

Woking B C Grade Open Meet

Surrey County Development

St Pauls Barnes Club Chmp

Meet

Barnes Club Championships
Surrey County Championships
Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet

Guiildford Citv SC Onen Meet

Venue

Guildford
Epsom
Guildford
Epsom
London
Barnes
Epsom
Guildford
Woking
Guildford
Barnes
Guildford
Epsom
London
Barnet
Epsom
Woking
Guildford

Barnes

Venue
Barnes
Guildford
Epsom

Gnildford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC

Barnes SC

Club Swam Under

Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC

Rarnes SC

Level

B =S > B ¢S B V)

Level
4
2

3

2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:26.29
2:25.26
2:30.27
2:29.42
2:35.42
2:31.58
2:34.84
2:43.09
2:42.45
2:47.19
2:47.09
2:51.45
2:57.23
3:04.21

3:08.54

Copyright 2024

428
437
395
402
357
385
361
309
313
287
287
266
241
214
200

I =M I

24/09/12
24/06/12
04/03/12
15/01/12
24/09/11
22/05/11
08/05/11
16/01/11
2711110
17/10/10
02/10/10
26/06/10
23/05/10
16/01/10
04/11/09

e —y = et e

St Paul's Barnes SC Club Championships
Epsom District Summer Open Meet

Surrey County Age Group Championships
Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet
St Pauls Barnes SC Club Championships
Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet
Epsom District Short Course Winter Open
Guildford County Qualifer

Barnet Copthall 200 Meet

St Pauls Barnes Club Champ

Epsom Open Meet

Woking B C Grade Open Meet

Surrey County Development

St Pauls Barnes Club Chmp

Epsom
Guildford
Epsom
Barnes
Woking
Guildford
Epsom
Guildford
Barnet
London
Epsom
Woking
Guildford

Barnes

Page 2/2

Barnes SC 4
Barnes SC 3
Barnes SC 2
Barnes SC 3
Barnes SC 4
Barnes SC 3
Barnes SC 2
Barnes SC 3
Barnes SC 2
Barnes SC 3
Barnes SC 4
Barnes SC 3
Barnes SC 3
Barnes SC 3
Barnes SC 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



