Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lara Chapman - (522031) - Barnes SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.19	457	F	09/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Barnes SC	2
2:23.63	453	Н	13/01/13	Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet	Epsom	Barnes SC	3
2:24.70	443	F	25/11/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Barnes SC	2
2:25.26	437	Н	24/06/12	Epsom District Summer Open Meet	Epsom	Barnes SC	3
2:26.29	428	F	24/09/12	St Paul's Barnes SC Club Championships	London	Barnes SC	4
2:26.82	424	F	29/09/14	Barnes Club Championships	Barnes	Barnes SC	4
2:29.42	402	Н	15/01/12	Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet	Epsom	Barnes SC	3
2:30.27	395	F	04/03/12	Surrey County Age Group Championships	Guildford	Barnes SC	2
2:31.58	385	F	22/05/11	Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet	Woking	Barnes SC	3
2:34.84	361	F	08/05/11	Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet	Guildford	Barnes SC	2
2:35.42	357	F	24/09/11	St Pauls Barnes SC Club Championships	Barnes	Barnes SC	4
2:42.45	313	F	27/11/10	Guildford County Qualifer	Guildford	Barnes SC	2
2:43.09	309	Н	16/01/11	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open	Epsom	Barnes SC	3
2:47.09	287	F	02/10/10	St Pauls Barnes Club Champ	London	Barnes SC	4
2:47.19	287		17/10/10	Barnet Copthall 200 Meet	Barnet	Barnes SC	3
2:51.45	266	Н	26/06/10	Epsom Open Meet	Epsom	Barnes SC	3
2:57.23	241		23/05/10	Woking B C Grade Open Meet	Woking	Barnes SC	3
3:04.21	214	F	16/01/10	Surrey County Development	Guildford	Barnes SC	3
3:08.54	200	F	04/11/09	St Pauls Barnes Club Chmp	Barnes	Barnes SC	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.82	424	F	29/09/14	Barnes Club Championships	Barnes	Barnes SC	4
2:23.19	457	F	09/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Barnes SC	2
2:23.63	453	Н	13/01/13	Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet	Epsom	Barnes SC	3
2:24.70 Copyright 2024	443 4	F	25/11/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Barnes SC Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

		-					Pag <u>e</u> 2 / 2
2:26.29	428	F	24/09/12	St Paul's Barnes SC Club Championships	London	Barnes SC	4
2:25.26	437	Н	24/06/12	Epsom District Summer Open Meet	Epsom	Barnes SC	3
2:30.27	395	F	04/03/12	Surrey County Age Group Championships	Guildford	Barnes SC	2
2:29.42	402	Н	15/01/12	Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet	Epsom	Barnes SC	3
2:35.42	357	F	24/09/11	St Pauls Barnes SC Club Championships	Barnes	Barnes SC	4
2:31.58	385	F	22/05/11	Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet	Woking	Barnes SC	3
2:34.84	361	F	08/05/11	Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet	Guildford	Barnes SC	2
2:43.09	309	Н	16/01/11	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open	Epsom	Barnes SC	3
2:42.45	313	F	27/11/10	Guildford County Qualifer	Guildford	Barnes SC	2
2:47.19	287		17/10/10	Barnet Copthall 200 Meet	Barnet	Barnes SC	3
2:47.09	287	F	02/10/10	St Pauls Barnes Club Champ	London	Barnes SC	4
2:51.45	266	Н	26/06/10	Epsom Open Meet	Epsom	Barnes SC	3
2:57.23	241		23/05/10	Woking B C Grade Open Meet	Woking	Barnes SC	3
3:04.21	214	F	16/01/10	Surrey County Development	Guildford	Barnes SC	3
3:08.54	200	F	04/11/09	St Pauls Barnes Club Chmp	Barnes	Barnes SC	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS